
*STC             320 lt 340 lt 300 lt 315 lt 325 lt

chart                                 German Tech tank capacity is larger     
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Warranty:

Competitor
Models:

5 yr.

Solahart
322MLV

7 yr.

German Tech
FPC340-2D

5 yr.

Chromagen
Splitline
SO652

5 yr.

Rinnai
Sunmaster

7B

5 yr.

Rheem
511325/2NPT

*29

*35

*23
*29 *29

Why GERMAN TECH
www.germantech.com.au

Specifications and models may change without notice     E & OE

*The STC (rebate rate) shown here is for Zone 3, South Queensland area. 


