Why **GERMAN** TECH

www.germantech.com.au



*STC chart	320 lt	340 lt German Tecl	300 lt h tank capacity	315 lt is larger	325 lt
40					
35					
30		*35			
25	*29			*29	*29
20			*23		
Tank Warranty:	5 yr.	7 yr.	5 yr.	5 yr.	5 yr.
Competitor Models:	Solahart 322MLV	German Tech FPC340-2D	Chromagen Splitline SO652	Rinnai Sunmaster 7B	Rheem 511325/2NPT

^{*}The STC (rebate rate) shown here is for Zone 3, South Queensland area.